
ALANo: 

Venue: 

KING EDWARD MEDICAL UNIVERSITY LAHORE 
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

042-99214688, 042-99211145-54 Ext.176, 174 

DATE SHEET (ORALIPRACTICAL) FOR B.SC (HONS) ALLIED HEALTH sCIENCES 
FIRST PROFESSIONAL ANNUAL EXAMINATIONS 2025 (UNDER REGULATIONS 2017) 

Time: 

Date 

19-01-2026 
20-01-2026 
21-01-2026 
22-01-2026 

Date 

19-01-2026 
20-01-2026 

21-01-2026 
22-01-2026 

Date 

19-01-2026 
20-01-2026 
21-01-2026 
22-01-2026 

Date 

19-01-2026 
20-01-2026 
21-01-2026 

22-01-2026 

Date 

19-01-2026 
20-01-2026 

21-01-2026 
22-01-2026 

PRACTICAL / VIVA VOCE EXAMINATION 

Concerned Departments of KEMU, Lahore. 

9:00 AM. To onwards 

PATHOLOGY 

Day 
Monday 
Tuesday 

Wednesday 
Thursday 

ANATOMY 

Day 
Monday 
Tuesday 

Wednesday 
Thursday 

PHYSIOLOGY 

Day 

Monday 
Tuesday 

Wednesday 
Thursday 

PHARMACOLOGY (Time: 10:00AM) 

Group-A: Roll No. 2506001 To Roli No. 2506032 (32) 

Group-C: Roll No. 2506065 To Roll No. 2506096 (32) 

Day 
Monday 
Tuesday 

Wednesday 
Thursday 

COMPUTER (Time: 08:00 AM) 

Dated:/6 Di2¢ 

Day 
Monday 
Tuesday 

Wednesday 
Thursday 

Viva vOce 

Group-A 
Group-B 
Group-C 
Group-D 

Viva voce 

Group-B 
Group-C 
Group-D 
Group-A 

Viva voce 

Group-C 
Group-D 
Group-A 
Group-B 

Viva voce 

Group-D 
Group-A 
Group-B 
Group-C 

Viva voce 

Group-D 
Group-A 
Group-B 
Group-C 

Group-B: Roll No. 2506033 To Roll No. 2506064 (32) 

Group-D: Roll No. 2506097 To Roll No. 2506129 (33) 

Controoo Ekahínations 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

